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Bus 82 LE Belier-Gare Saint Andre Go to website

Direction
Gare Saint Andre — LE Belier

60 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Saint Andre

RUE Albany

Mille Roches

LOT LES Citronnelles

Tournant Vidot

Riviere DU MAT LES Hauts

Riviere DU MAT 2

Ilet

Bras Songes

Bras Citronnier

Passerelle

Passerelle 1

Ravine Gaill

P'TIT Trou

Pont Escalier

Tournant Z

LA Rampe

Plateau Wickers

Sentier Bras DE Caverne

Camp Lilas

Mairie DE Salazie

Route schedule
Gare Saint Andre — LE Belier

Monday 06:20-17:45

Tuesday 06:20-17:45

Wednesday 06:20-17:45

Thursday 06:20-17:45

Friday 06:20-17:45

Saturday 06:20-17:45

Sunday 08:30-17:45

Route info

Direction: Gare Saint Andre

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-82-1310863456-404808543
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Château D'Eau

Petit Sable

Savane

RD 52

Voile DE LA Mariee

Manguiers

Michel Debre

Boutique Mare A Citrons

LA Croisee

EC Mare Citron

LE Verger

LA Croix

Margozier

Caoutchouc

Philogene

Bananier

Radier

Treille Chouchou

Virage Marimoutou

EC MAT Mare Vieille Place

Boutique

EC Prim Alice Hoareau

Carozin

Bambou

Fleurs Jaunes

Riviere Fleur Jaune

Roche Plate

Abattoir

Grand Ilet



Sentier Camp Pierrot

Camp Pierrot

LA Cane

Terrain DE Foot

Chemin Bancala

Casabois

LE Rocher

LA Montee

Chemin Marla

LE Belier



Direction
LE Belier — Gare Saint Andre

59 stops

Open route schedule

LE Belier

Chemin Marla

LA Montee

LE Rocher

Casabois

Chemin Bancala

Terrain DE Foot

LA Cane

Camp Pierrot

Sentier Camp Pierrot

Grand Ilet

Abattoir

Roche Plate

Riviere Fleur Jaune

Fleurs Jaunes

Bambou

Carozin

EC Prim Alice Hoareau

Boutique

EC MAT Mare Vieille Place

Virage Marimoutou

Treille Chouchou

Radier

Bananier

Philogene

Route schedule
LE Belier — Gare Saint Andre

Monday 05:20-16:00

Tuesday 05:20-16:00

Wednesday 05:20-16:00

Thursday 05:20-16:00

Friday 05:20-16:00

Saturday 05:20-16:00

Sunday 07:00-16:00

Route info

Direction: LE Belier

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-82-1310863456-404808543


Caoutchouc

Margozier

LA Croix

LE Verger

EC Mare Citron

LA Croisee

Boutique Mare A Citrons

Michel Debre

Manguiers

Voile DE LA Mariee

RD 52

Savane

Petit Sable

Château D'Eau

Mairie DE Salazie

Camp Lilas

Sentier Bras DE Caverne

Plateau Wickers

LA Rampe

Pont Escalier

P'TIT Trou

Ravine Gaill

Passerelle 1

Passerelle

Bras Citronnier

Bras Songes

Ilet

Riviere DU MAT 2



Riviere DU MAT LES Hauts

Tournant Vidot

LOT LES Citronnelles

Mille Roches

RUE Albany

Gare Saint Andre

82 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint-Denis

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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